## Press Conference Asian Beach Polo Championship 2017





Asian Beach Polo Championship2017

Suwat Liptapanlop, advisory chairman of the organizing committee for Asian Beach Polo Championship along with Harald Link, president of Thailand Equestrian Federation and organizing committee chairman for Asian Beach Polo, and Proudputh Liptapanlop, Executive Director of Proud Real Estate Co., Ltd. recently held a press conference at InterContinental Bangkok to announce the up-coming Asian Beach Polo Championship 2017 to vie for the Princess Pa's Cup. Proceeds of the event will go to support the Nabha Foundation, initiated by HRH Princess Bajrakitiyabha From left,

- 1. Mr.Ekaphop Detkriangkraisorn Vice President of Nabha Foundation under HRH princess Bajrakitiyabha.
- 2. Mr. Montri Choopoo Deputy Mayor of Hua Hin
- 3. Dr.Harald Link, Chairman of B.Grimm Group and president of Thailand Equestrian Federation as the organising committee chairman for Asian Beach Polo
- 4. Mr.Suwat Liptapanlop, advisory chairman of the organising committee for Asian Beach Polo Championship
- 5. Dr. Tawee Narisirikul, Prachuap Khiri Khan Governor
- 6. Ms. Proudputh Liptapanlop, Executive Director of Proud Real Estate Co., Ltd
- 7. Mrs.Orasa Awutkom, the Director of Tourism Authority of Thailand (TAT) Prachuap Khiri Khan For more information please contact:

Kanokrat and Friends Co., Ltd. (PR Consultancy firm)

Tel: 02-2842662 Fax: 0-2284-2287-2291 Website: www.kanokratpr.com

Ms. Kanokrat Viranuvatti E-mail: Kanokrat@kanokratpr.com